

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.6

SECTION XIV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 13517/2024

TATA CONSUMER PRODUCT LIMITED

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PURO WELLNESS PVT. LTD.

Respondent(s)

WITH

T.P.(C) No. 454/2024 (XIV)

FOR APPLICATION FOR PERMISSION ON IA 134726/2024

Date : 06-08-2025 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PAMIDIGHANTAM SRI NARASIMHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ATUL S. CHANDURKAR

For Appellant(s) : M/S. D.s.k. Legal, AOR
Mr. Lzafeer Ahmad B. F., AOR

For Respondent(s) : M/S. Khaitan & Co., AOR

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following
O R D E R

T.P.(C) No. 454/2024

List on 14.08.2025.

(KAPIL TANDON)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(NIDHI WASON)
COURT MASTER (NSH)